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316 Stainless Steel High-accuracy Automatic
L-shaped Sealing And Cutting Machine

Spesifikasi :
Harga Contact Us
Nama Brand Hanyi
Tempat Asal Shanghai, China
Min.Jumlah Pemesanan 1 set
Syarat Pembayaran T/T
Detail Pengiriman 5 days - 20 days
Detail Packing Standard export wooden case or carton box

Detail Pengenalan :

Automatic L-shaped sealing and cutting machine

Device Description:

This machine has the functions of automatically wrapping, sealing and cutting, and skin-shrink
packaging of single-package products at one time.

The goods packaged by this machine are intuitive, convenient to transport and low in cost. This
machine is widely used in the packaging of medicines, food, beverages, stationery, daily necessities,
cosmetics, hardware tools, electronic products and other items.

It adopts imported heat-insulating material and imported radiator pipe for heating, and adopts
circulating heat dissipation, so that the heating is more even. Power saving and high efficiency (over
15% power saving); the shrinkage temperature and motor transmission speed are stable and
adjustable, and the adjustment range is wide; the original air jet device. Therefore, this product has
the characteristics of advanced design, extremely stable and reliable performance, good packaging
shrinkage effect, novel and beautiful structure, convenient operation and maintenance, etc.

Packaging machine parameters:
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Model

Power supply

Using electric

Power

Packaging speed
Maximum packaging
size H

Maximum packaging
size L+H(H<150mm)
Maximum packaging
size W+H(H<150mm)
Sealing knife  size

L*W(mm)

Machine size
(length*width*height)
Total Weight

Tr@al shrink film

L450
220/50-60HZ
220v
1.35KW
15-30bags/min
<150mm
<500mm
<400mm
550*450
1650*800*1450mm

300Kkg

L550
220/50-60HZ
220v
1.35KW
15-30bags/min
<15mm

<600mm

<500mm

650*550
1750*900*1450mm

350Kkg
POF/PVC
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L650
220/50-60HZ
220v
1.7KW
15-30bags/min
<150mm

< 700mm
< 600mm
750*650mm
2050*1000*1450mm

400KG
POF/PE
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