

316 Stainless Steel High-accuracy Automatic L-shaped Sealing And Cutting Machine

Spesifikasi:

Harga	Contact Us	
Nama Brand	Hanyi	
Tempat Asal	Shanghai, China	
Min.Jumlah Pemesanan	1 set	
Syarat Pembayaran	T/T	
Detail Pengiriman	5 days - 20 days	
Detail Packing	Standard export wooden case or carton box	

Detail Pengenalan:

Automatic L-shaped sealing and cutting machine Device Description:

This machine has the functions of automatically wrapping, sealing and cutting, and skin-shrink packaging of single-package products at one time.

The goods packaged by this machine are intuitive, convenient to transport and low in cost. This machine is widely used in the packaging of medicines, food, beverages, stationery, daily necessities, cosmetics, hardware tools, electronic products and other items.

It adopts imported heat-insulating material and imported radiator pipe for heating, and adopts circulating heat dissipation, so that the heating is more even. Power saving and high efficiency (over 15% power saving); the shrinkage temperature and motor transmission speed are stable and adjustable, and the adjustment range is wide; the original air jet device. Therefore, this product has the characteristics of advanced design, extremely stable and reliable performance, good packaging shrinkage effect, novel and beautiful structure, convenient operation and maintenance, etc.



Packaging machine parameters:



Model	L450	L550	L650
Power supply	220/50-60HZ	220/50-60HZ	220/50-60HZ
Using electric	220v	220v	220v
Power	1.35KW	1.35KW	1.7KW
Packaging speed	15-30bags/min	15-30bags/min	15-30bags/min
Maximum packaging size H	<150mm	<15mm	<150mm
Maximum packaging size L+H(H<150mm)	<500mm	<600mm	< 700mm
Maximum packaging size W+H(H<150mm)	<400mm	<500mm	< 600mm
Sealing knife size L*W(mm)	550*450	650*550	750*650mm
Machine size (length*width*height)	1650*800*1450mm	1750*900*1450mm	2050*1000*1450mm
Total Weight	300kg	350kg	400KG
Trial shrink film	POF/PVC	POF/PVC	POF/PE

